
Walnut Grove / GOLD Hole: 1

Name Time
Ables, David GLD 9:17
Andre, Duane GLD 9:35
Bailey, Edward GLD 9:53
Brown, Wilbur GLD 8:32
Cardoza, Nicholas GLD 8:59
Carlson, Mark GLD 8:23
Carpenter, Maurice GLD 7:56
Cashman, Richard GLD 8:32
Christel, Don GLD 9:17
Clifford, John GLD 8:59
Day, John GLD 10:02
Dean, Robert GLD 9:44
Denuna, Vicente GLD 9:26
Diaz, Hector GLD 7:47
Duffy, Daniel GLD 8:59
Dunn, John GLD 8:41
Einaugler, Gerald GLD 8:41

Name Time
Elliott, David GLD 7:56
Falk, Fred GLD 9:35
Floto, George GLD 8:50
Fults Sr, Darryl GLD 7:47
Fults Jr, Darryl GLD 8:14
Gaffney, James GLD 8:32
Geair, John GLD 9:08
Godbey, Michael GLD 9:44
Gregory, Charles GLD 7:47
Guillozet, James GLD 8:14
Hilmer, Russell GLD 8:41
Hite, Joe GLD 8:23
Jazwiecki, Thomas GLD 8:14
Killough, Thomas GLD 9:44
Klinefelter, Robert GLD 9:17
Kurtz, James GLD 10:11
Lengl, Bart GLD 9:35

Name Time
Lewis, Ben GLD 8:59
Liscio, Richard GLD 8:50
Marshall, Kenneth GLD 10:02
Mc Kernan, Douglas GL 9:53
Mc Laughlin, Edward G 8:41
McWilliams, John GLD 7:56
Meier, William GLD 9:44
Mitchell, Patrick GLD 8:23
Morrison, Daniel GLD 10:11
Mullane, John GLD 9:35
Nemoda, Paul GLD 9:08
Newell, Jack GLD 8:05
Palmer, Frank GLD 9:08
Paquette, Donald GLD 9:53
Perez, Joseph GLD 8:14
Phillips, Fred GLD 10:02
Pope, John GLD 8:05

Name Time
Ricci, John GLD 8:05
Rice, Stephan GLD 7:47
Riedel, James GLD 9:26
Rigores, John GLD 8:50
Roi, Richard GLD 9:17
Rykaczewski, John GLD 7:56
Semrau, Dennis GLD 10:11
Siegel, Maurice GLD 9:26
Sorace, Gary GLD 8:05
Taraska, Robert GLD 9:53
Tate, Jack GLD 10:02
Tenny, James GLD 8:50
Thielman, Robert GLD 9:26
Vierra, Richard GLD 8:23
Walter, William GLD 9:08
Yearsley, Raymond GLD 8:32

Walnut - Men's Day 5/21/2024 / Scramble
Time Players

7:47 Rice, Stephan GLD Gregory, Charles GLD Fults Sr, Darryl GLD Diaz, Hector GLD    
7:56 Carpenter, Maurice … McWilliams, John GLD Elliott, David GLD Rykaczewski, John G…    
8:05 Newell, Jack GLD Ricci, John GLD Pope, John GLD Sorace, Gary GLD    
8:14 Fults Jr, Darryl GLD Perez, Joseph GLD Guillozet, James GLD Jazwiecki, Thomas G…    
8:23 Hite, Joe GLD Mitchell, Patrick GLD Carlson, Mark GLD Vierra, Richard GLD    
8:32 Yearsley, Raymond … Cashman, Richard GLD Brown, Wilbur GLD Gaffney, James GLD    
8:41 Mc Laughlin, Edward… Einaugler, Gerald GLD Hilmer, Russell GLD Dunn, John GLD    
8:50 Floto, George GLD Tenny, James GLD Liscio, Richard GLD Rigores, John GLD    
8:59 Cardoza, Nicholas GLD Duffy, Daniel GLD Lewis, Ben GLD Clifford, John GLD    
9:08 Geair, John GLD Walter, William GLD Nemoda, Paul GLD Palmer, Frank GLD    
9:17 Ables, David GLD Roi, Richard GLD Christel, Don GLD Klinefelter, Robert GLD    
9:26 Denuna, Vicente GLD Siegel, Maurice GLD Thielman, Robert GLD Riedel, James GLD    
9:35 Mullane, John GLD Andre, Duane GLD Lengl, Bart GLD Falk, Fred GLD    
9:44 Godbey, Michael GLD Dean, Robert GLD Meier, William GLD Killough, Thomas GLD    
9:53 Mc Kernan, Douglas … Taraska, Robert GLD Bailey, Edward GLD Paquette, Donald GLD    

10:02 Day, John GLD Marshall, Kenneth GLD Tate, Jack GLD Phillips, Fred GLD    
10:11 Kurtz, James GLD Morrison, Daniel GLD Semrau, Dennis GLD      


